



ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	M7331081CG	SUN VISOR PANEL 20"DROP	1
2	M7331081CD	SUN VISOR PANEL 20"DROP	1
3	K7331081BH	HARDWARE KIT INCLUDES:	-
4	-	PR9331038-C00	1
5	-	PR9331038-D01	1
6	-	PR9331038-G01	1
7	-	PR9331038-U00	2
8	-	PR9331038-U03	2
9	-	31038	5
10	-	LF,INSERT STL 1/4"-20NC X.160	10
11	-	FLAT WASHER 1/4"SS	14
12	-	LOCK WASHER 1/4" SS	14
13	-	HEX. BOLT 1/4NC X 1	10
14	-	FLAT WASHER ID# 10 X OD 1/2" SS	46
15	-	NYLON LOCK NUT #10-32SS	25
16	-	TRUSS PHILLIPS #10-32NE X 1/2"SS	25
17	-	HEX NUT 1/4-20NC	4
18	-	HEX. BOLT 1/4-20NC	4
19	-	HEX. BOLT 1/4-20NC	4

TRUX ACCESSORIES

TITLE:
SUN VISOR
FREIGHTLINER CASCADIA 08 & UP

SIZE: **A** DWG. NO. **TSUN-F37**

NAME	DATE	REV	DATE
P.W.	21-04-2010	PH1	-

WEIGHT: 1.150 SHEET: 1 OF 1

This document may be out-of-date because it has file references that may have been updated. (more...)